Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

2022/2023

Vista Ridge HS - Softball (F) Varsity

VRHS

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ Dripping Springs/Boerne

vs Hendrickson
@ Liberty Hill
@ Austin High
vs Belton/Elgin

@ San Marcos

@ Bayou City Classic
Tournament

@ Bayou City Classic
Tournament

@ Bayou City Classic
Tournament

@ Dripping Springs
Tournament

@ Dripping Springs
Tournament

@ Dripping Springs
Tournament

@ Cedar Ridge
vs McNeil

vs Westwood
@ Stony Point
vs Manor

@ Vandegrift
vs Round Rock
vs Cedar Ridge
@ McNeill

@ Westwood

Location

Dripping Springs HS
VRHS Softball Field
Liberty Hill HS
Butler Fields

VRHS Softball Field

San Marcos HS

Bryan HS

Bryan HS

Dripping Springs HS
Dripping Springs HS
Dripping Springs HS
Cedar Ridge HS
VRHS Softball Field
VRHS Softball Field
Stony Point HS
VRHS Softball Field
Vandegrift HS
VRHS Softball Field
VRHS Softball Field
McNeil HS

Westwood HS

Special Notes

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament




Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Stony Point

@ Manor

vs Vandegrift

@ Round Rock

VRHS Softball Field

Manor HS

VRHS Softball Field

Round Rock HS




