

2022/2023

Vista Ridge HS - Softball (F) Varsity

VRHS

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	9:00 AM	@ Dripping Springs/Boerne	Dripping Springs HS	
Jan 31	7:00 PM	vs Hendrickson	VRHS Softball Field	
Feb 3	5:00 PM	@ Liberty Hill	Liberty Hill HS	
Feb 7	5:30 PM	@ Austin High	Butler Fields	
Feb 11	10:00 AM	vs Belton/Elgin	VRHS Softball Field	
Feb 14	7:00 PM	@ San Marcos	San Marcos HS	
Feb 16	5:00 AM	Bayou City Classic Tournament		Tournament
Feb 17	5:00 AM	Bayou City Classic Tournament	Bryan HS	Tournament
Feb 18	5:00 AM	@ Bayou City Classic Tournament	Bryan HS	Tournament
Feb 23	5:00 AM	@ Dripping Springs Tournament	Dripping Springs HS	Tournament
Feb 24	5:00 AM	@ Dripping Springs Tournament	Dripping Springs HS	Tournament
Feb 25	5:00 AM	@ Dripping Springs Tournament	Dripping Springs HS	Tournament
Feb 28	7:00 PM	@ Cedar Ridge	Cedar Ridge HS	
Mar 3	7:00 PM	vs McNeil	VRHS Softball Field	
Mar 7	7:00 PM	vs Westwood	VRHS Softball Field	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Stony Point	Stony Point HS	
Mar 13	6:00 PM	vs Manor	VRHS Softball Field	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	@ Vandegrift	Vandegrift HS	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Round Rock	VRHS Softball Field	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Cedar Ridge	VRHS Softball Field	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ McNeil	McNeil HS	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Westwood	Westwood HS	

Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs Stony Point	VRHS Softball Field
Apr 6	6:00 PM	@ Manor	Manor HS
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Vandegrift	VRHS Softball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Round Rock	Round Rock HS